Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-18069-6 - Relative Deprivation: Specification, Development, and Integration
Edited by Iain Walker and Heather J. Smith
Table of Contents

More information

Contents

1

List of Contributors

Fifty Years of Relative Deprivation Research
Iain Walker and Heather . Smith

PART ONE. SPECIFICATION

2

Fraternal Deprivation, Collective Threat, and Racial
Resentment: Perspectives on White Racism
Marylee C. Taylor

Understanding the Nature of Fraternalistic Deprivation:

Does Group-based Deprivation Involve Fair Outcomes
or Fair Treatment?
Tom R. Tyler and E. Allan Lind

Relative Deprivation and Intergroup Attitudes:
South Africa before and after the Transition
John Duckitt and Thobi Mphuthing

Is It Just Me?: The Different Consequences of Personal
and Group Relative Deprivation
Heather ]. Smith and Daniel |. Ortiz

PART TWO. DEVELOPMENT

6

Personal and Group Relative Deprivation:
Connecting the ‘I’ to the ‘We’
Francine Tougas and Ann M. Beaton

“Poisoning the Consciences of the Fortunate”:

The Experience of Relative Advantage and Support
for Social Equality

Colin Wayne Leach, Nastia Snider, and Aarti Iyer

page vii

1

13

44

69

91

119

136

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521180696
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-18069-6 - Relative Deprivation: Specification, Development, and Integration
Edited by Iain Walker and Heather J. Smith
Table of Contents

More information

vi

10

The Embeddedness of Social Comparison
C. David Gartrell

Japanese and American Reactions to Gender Discrimination
Matthew Crosby, Kazuho Ozawa, and Faye Crosby

Collective Action in Response to Disadvantage:
Intergroup Perceptions, Social Identification,
and Social Change

Stephen C. Wright and Linda R. Tropp

PART THREE. INTEGRATION

11

12

13

14

15

Social Identity and Relative Deprivation
Naomi Ellemers

Relative Deprivation and Counterfactual Thinking
James M. Olson and Neal ]. Roese

Relative Deprivation and Attribution: From Grievance
to Action
Iain Walker, Ngai Kin Wong, and Kerry Kretzschmar

Spontaneous Temporal and Social Comparisons
in Children’s Conflict Narratives
Anne Wilson, Etsuko Hoshino-Browne, and Michael Ross

Prejudice as Intergroup Emotion: Integrating Relative
Deprivation and Social Comparison Explanations

of Prejudice

Eliot R. Smith and Colin Ho

PART FOUR. CONCLUSION

16

Summing Up: Relative Deprivation as a Key Social
Psychological Concept
Thomas F. Pettigrew

Index

Contents

164

200

239

265

288

313

332

351

375

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521180696
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

