

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-18069-6 - Relative Deprivation: Specification, Development, and Integration Edited by Iain Walker and Heather J. Smith Table of Contents More information

Contents

	List of Contributors	page vii	
1	Fifty Years of Relative Deprivation Research Iain Walker and Heather J. Smith	1	
PART ONE. SPECIFICATION			
2	Fraternal Deprivation, Collective Threat, and Racial Resentment: Perspectives on White Racism Marylee C. Taylor	13	
3	Understanding the Nature of Fraternalistic Deprivation: Does Group-based Deprivation Involve Fair Outcomes or Fair Treatment? Tom R. Tyler and E. Allan Lind	44	
4	Relative Deprivation and Intergroup Attitudes: South Africa before and after the Transition John Duckitt and Thobi Mphuthing	69	
5	Is It Just Me?: The Different Consequences of Personal and Group Relative Deprivation Heather J. Smith and Daniel J. Ortiz	91	
PART TWO. DEVELOPMENT			
6	Personal and Group Relative Deprivation: Connecting the 'I' to the 'We' Francine Tougas and Ann M. Beaton	119	
7	"Poisoning the Consciences of the Fortunate": The Experience of Relative Advantage and Support for Social Equality Colin Wayne Leach, Nastia Snider, and Aarti Iyer	136	

v



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-18069-6 - Relative Deprivation: Specification, Development, and Integration Edited by Iain Walker and Heather J. Smith Table of Contents More information

vi		Contents
8	The Embeddedness of Social Comparison C. David Gartrell	164
9	Japanese and American Reactions to Gender Discrimination Matthew Crosby, Kazuho Ozawa, and Faye Crosby	185
10	Collective Action in Response to Disadvantage: Intergroup Perceptions, Social Identification, and Social Change Stephen C. Wright and Linda R. Tropp	200
PART THREE. INTEGRATION		
11	Social Identity and Relative Deprivation Naomi Ellemers	239
12	Relative Deprivation and Counterfactual Thinking James M. Olson and Neal J. Roese	265
13	Relative Deprivation and Attribution: From Grievance to Action Iain Walker, Ngai Kin Wong, and Kerry Kretzschmar	288
14	Spontaneous Temporal and Social Comparisons in Children's Conflict Narratives Anne Wilson, Etsuko Hoshino-Browne, and Michael Ross	313
15	Prejudice as Intergroup Emotion: Integrating Relative Deprivation and Social Comparison Explanations of Prejudice Eliot R. Smith and Colin Ho	332
PAF	RT FOUR. CONCLUSION	
16	Summing Up: Relative Deprivation as a Key Social Psychological Concept Thomas F. Pettigrew	351
	Index	375